

HOLSTER AWARE RECORD THE EVENTS THAT MATTER

Holster Aware[™] gives officers one less thing to think about in the heat of the moment. With an easy to install holster sensor that pairs quickly with your VB400, your body-worn camera will automatically start recording when the sensor detects your weapon has been unholstered.

WHAT IS HOLSTER AWARE?

It's a sensor that fits on your holster. It detects the presence of your weapon, and notifies your VB400 to start recording when it's unholstered.

WHO IS HOLSTER AWARE FOR?

It's designed for any officer with a VB400 body-worn camera. Holster Aware can be used with virtually any firearm.



DESIGNED FOR YOU

The Holster Aware smart sensor is discreet, easy to install and fits most holsters of lethal and non-lethal firearms.



FAST REACTION TIME

With near real-time synchronization between camera and sensor, Holster Aware outperforms in high stress situations.



SIMPLE & INTUITIVE

Holster Aware requires minimal maintenance and charging, while sensors and camera associations are managed in VideoManager EX.







WHY CHOOSE HOLSTER AWARE?



TURNS YOUR HOLSTER INTO A SMART HOLSTER

With advanced capabilities, Holster Aware is essential to create a truly connected officer with a weapon.



CAPTURE THE MOMENTS THAT MATTER

When used with pre-record, Holster Aware ensures your officers capture the events that matter, even when they are caught off-guard.

HANDS-FREE RECORDING

No need to press record on your VB400 to activate recording. Simply unholster your weapon and Holster Aware will send an alert to your VB400 to capture events as they unfold.



ALIGNS WITH YOUR POLICIES

Configure Holster Aware and VB400 to align with organizational policy.



DELIVERS TRANSPARENCY

Holster Aware acts like a silent partner, making sure officers follow body-worn camera and firearms policies automatically.



REQUIRES MINIMAL CHARGING

Holster Aware works for 14-21 days between charging.

For more information, please visit: www.motorolasolutions.com/vb400



Motorola Solutions Inc., 500 W Monroe St, Chicago, IL 60661. U.S.A. motorolasolutions.com

MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2023 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. 01-2023 [EV01]